
Bookshop Operating Dates During School Holidays 

 

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION TIME 

02/12/2025 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

03/12/2025 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

04/12/2025 Thursday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

05/12/2025 Friday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

09/12/2025 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

10/12/2025 Wednesday FAS Collection Only 9am to 3pm 

11/12/2025 Thursday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

12/12/2025 Friday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

15/12/2025 Monday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

16/12/2025 Tuesday FAS Collection Only 9am to 3pm 

17/12/2025 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

22/12/2025 Monday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

23/12/2025 Tuesday FAS Collection Only 9am to 3pm 

29/12/2025 Monday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

30/12/2025 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online Order 9am to 3pm 

 

Bookshop is closed from 12 pm to 1 pm for lunch.  


